

&

SLP(C)No. 5185 OF 2003  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 3

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5185/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2003 in WA 710/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

JESPAR I. SLONG

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(with appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
for final disposal)

Date : 28/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Hrishikesh B. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Vatts, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Jayeshka, Adv.  
Mrs. Divya Jha, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow, 29th April, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
Court Master

(PREM PRAKASH)  
Court Master